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      G/61L/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            62.388,00         23.911,70         38.476,30  38,33         23.911,70              0,00  38,33         23.911,70              0,00  38,33         23.911,70              0,00  38,33

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                851.786,00        332.667,27        519.118,73  39,06        332.667,27              0,00  39,06        332.667,27              0,00  39,06        332.667,27              0,00  39,06

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                113.059,00          5.148,00        107.911,00   4,55          5.148,00              0,00   4,55          5.148,00              0,00   4,55          5.148,00              0,00   4,55

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                227.302,00         64.273,98        163.028,02  28,28         64.273,98              0,00  28,28         64.273,98              0,00  28,28         64.273,98              0,00  28,28

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 45.873,00          9.509,73         36.363,27  20,73          9.509,73              0,00  20,73          9.509,73              0,00  20,73          9.509,73              0,00  20,73

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA               396.550,00         96.190,11        300.359,89  24,26         96.190,11              0,00  24,26         96.190,11              0,00  24,26         96.190,11              0,00  24,26

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             831.467,00        278.543,36        552.923,64  33,50        278.543,36              0,00  33,50        278.543,36              0,00  33,50        278.543,36              0,00  33,50

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.495.619,00        494.655,07      1.000.963,93  33,07        494.655,07              0,00  33,07        494.655,07              0,00  33,07        494.655,07              0,00  33,07

      G/61L/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00          4.071,33         -4.071,33   0,00          4.071,33              0,00   0,00          4.071,33              0,00   0,00          4.071,33              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  41.254,00         18.013,30         23.240,70  43,66         18.013,30              0,00  43,66         18.013,30              0,00  43,66         18.013,30              0,00  43,66

      G/61L/12110/00  DIFERENCIAS RETRIBUT                     0,00            699,44           -699,44   0,00            699,44              0,00   0,00            699,44              0,00   0,00            699,44              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12800/00  PERS.FUNC.INTERINO E               430.000,00         28.842,99        401.157,01   6,71         28.842,99              0,00   6,71         28.842,99              0,00   6,71         28.842,99              0,00   6,71

      G/61L/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                     7.988,00          2.365,43          5.622,57  29,61          2.365,43              0,00  29,61          2.365,43              0,00  29,61          2.365,43              0,00  29,61

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                 4.390,00          1.270,57          3.119,43  28,94          1.270,57              0,00  28,94          1.270,57              0,00  28,94          1.270,57              0,00  28,94

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA             4.676,00          1.384,78          3.291,22  29,61          1.384,78              0,00  29,61          1.384,78              0,00  29,61          1.384,78              0,00  29,61

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                 2.289,00            677,88          1.611,12  29,61            677,88              0,00  29,61            677,88              0,00  29,61            677,88              0,00  29,61

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              2.964,00            877,61          2.086,39  29,61            877,61              0,00  29,61            877,61              0,00  29,61            877,61              0,00  29,61

      G/61L/13108/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00            192,26           -192,26   0,00            192,26              0,00   0,00            192,26              0,00   0,00            192,26              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                60.610,00         19.664,94         40.945,06  32,45         19.664,94              0,00  32,45         19.664,94              0,00  32,45         19.664,94              0,00  32,45

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL (AD                   240,00             80,00            160,00  33,33             80,00              0,00  33,33             80,00              0,00  33,33             80,00              0,00  33,33

      G/61L/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             2.018.153,00        353.260,61      1.664.892,39  17,50        353.260,61              0,00  17,50        353.260,61              0,00  17,50        353.260,61              0,00  17,50

      G/61L/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00         18.114,28        -18.114,28   0,00         18.114,28              0,00   0,00         18.114,28              0,00   0,00         18.114,28              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00          1.321,32         -1.321,32   0,00          1.321,32              0,00   0,00          1.321,32              0,00   0,00          1.321,32              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                57.674,00              0,00         57.674,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                12.000,00          7.186,12          4.813,88  59,88          7.186,12              0,00  59,88          7.186,12              0,00  59,88          7.186,12              0,00  59,88

      G/61L/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI               863.592,00              0,00        863.592,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          7.529.874,00      1.762.922,08      5.766.951,92  23,41      1.762.922,08              0,00  23,41      1.762.922,08              0,00  23,41      1.762.922,08              0,00  23,41

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            7.529.874,00      1.762.922,08      5.766.951,92  23,41      1.762.922,08              0,00  23,41      1.762.922,08              0,00  23,41      1.762.922,08              0,00  23,41

      G/61L/20500/00  ARREND.MOBILIARIO Y                  5.700,00              0,00          5.700,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                80.000,00          3.866,42         76.133,58   4,83          3.866,42              0,00   4,83          3.374,64            491,78   4,22          3.210,71            163,93   4,01

      G/61L/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       14.300,00         14.651,42           -351,42 102,46         14.651,42              0,00 102,46         14.651,42              0,00 102,46         14.651,42              0,00 102,46

      G/61L/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 7.000,00             76,23          6.923,77   1,09             76,23              0,00   1,09             76,23              0,00   1,09             76,23              0,00   1,09

      G/61L/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE         200.000,00         79.783,14        120.216,86  39,89         79.783,14              0,00  39,89         16.597,24         63.185,90   8,30         16.597,24              0,00   8,30

      G/61L/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                30.000,00         10.059,59         19.940,41  33,53         10.059,59              0,00  33,53         10.059,59              0,00  33,53         10.059,59              0,00  33,53

      G/61L/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                10.000,00          8.112,63          1.887,37  81,13          8.112,63              0,00  81,13          8.112,63              0,00  81,13          8.112,63              0,00  81,13

      G/61L/22101/00  AGUA                                10.000,00          2.660,58          7.339,42  26,61          2.660,58              0,00  26,61          2.660,58              0,00  26,61          2.660,58              0,00  26,61

      G/61L/22107/00  INSTR.Y PEQ.UTILLAJE                     0,00             26,26            -26,26   0,00             26,26              0,00   0,00             26,26              0,00   0,00             26,26              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   18.000,00          1.480,26         16.519,74   8,22          1.480,26              0,00   8,22          1.480,26              0,00   8,22          1.480,26              0,00   8,22

      G/61L/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO               125.000,00        108.479,80         16.520,20  86,78        108.479,80              0,00  86,78         39.476,52         69.003,28  31,58         39.476,52              0,00  31,58

      G/61L/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA            2.000.000,00      1.755.240,37        244.759,63  87,76      1.755.240,37              0,00  87,76        923.363,11        831.877,26  46,17        923.363,11              0,00  46,17

      G/61L/22309/00  OTROS                                    0,00            354,00           -354,00   0,00            354,00              0,00   0,00            354,00              0,00   0,00            354,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22501/00  LOCALES                              5.000,00          1.000,00          4.000,00  20,00          1.000,00              0,00  20,00          1.000,00              0,00  20,00          1.000,00              0,00  20,00

      G/61L/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS           740.000,00        534.980,74        205.019,26  72,29        534.980,74              0,00  72,29        534.980,74              0,00  72,29        520.942,35         14.038,39  70,40

      G/61L/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                     0,00          7.314,00         -7.314,00   0,00          7.314,00              0,00   0,00          7.314,00              0,00   0,00          6.114,00          1.200,00   0,00

      G/61L/22605/00  REMUNERAC.AG.MEDIAD.            20.445.000,00      6.570.447,25     13.874.552,75  32,14      6.570.447,25              0,00  32,14      6.570.447,25              0,00  32,14      6.570.447,25              0,00  32,14

      G/61L/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                40.000,00            354,51         39.645,49   0,89            354,51              0,00   0,89            354,51              0,00   0,89            354,51              0,00   0,89

      G/61L/22609/00  OTROS                                    0,00             16,94            -16,94   0,00             16,94              0,00   0,00             16,94              0,00   0,00             16,94              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22615/00  AGENTES RECAUDAD. EX             1.180.000,00        210.685,83        969.314,17  17,85        210.685,83              0,00  17,85        210.685,83              0,00  17,85        210.685,83              0,00  17,85

      G/61L/22617/00  COSTAS RECAUDACIÓN EJECUTIVA      2.000.000,00              0,00      2.000.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00
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      G/61L/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            62.388,00              0,00         62.388,00              0,00

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                851.786,00              0,00        851.786,00              0,00

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                113.059,00              0,00        113.059,00              0,00

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                227.302,00              0,00        227.302,00              0,00

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 45.873,00              0,00         45.873,00              0,00

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA               396.550,00              0,00        396.550,00              0,00

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             831.467,00              0,00        831.467,00              0,00

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.495.619,00              0,00      1.495.619,00              0,00

      G/61L/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  41.254,00              0,00         41.254,00              0,00

      G/61L/12110/00  DIFERENCIAS RETRIBUT                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12800/00  PERS.FUNC.INTERINO E                25.000,00        405.000,00        430.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                     7.988,00              0,00          7.988,00              0,00

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                 4.390,00              0,00          4.390,00              0,00

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA             4.676,00              0,00          4.676,00              0,00

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                 2.289,00              0,00          2.289,00              0,00

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              2.964,00              0,00          2.964,00              0,00

      G/61L/13108/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                60.610,00              0,00         60.610,00              0,00

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL (AD                   240,00              0,00            240,00              0,00

      G/61L/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             2.018.153,00              0,00      2.018.153,00              0,00

      G/61L/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                57.674,00              0,00         57.674,00              0,00

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                12.000,00              0,00         12.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI               863.592,00              0,00        863.592,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          7.124.874,00        405.000,00      7.529.874,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            7.124.874,00        405.000,00      7.529.874,00              0,00

      G/61L/20500/00  ARREND.MOBILIARIO Y                      0,00          5.700,00          5.700,00              0,00

      G/61L/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                80.000,00              0,00         80.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       20.000,00         -5.700,00         14.300,00              0,00

      G/61L/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 7.000,00              0,00          7.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE         200.000,00              0,00        200.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22101/00  AGUA                                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22107/00  INSTR.Y PEQ.UTILLAJE                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   18.000,00              0,00         18.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO               125.000,00              0,00        125.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA            2.000.000,00              0,00      2.000.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22309/00  OTROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/22501/00  LOCALES                              5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS           740.000,00              0,00        740.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/22605/00  REMUNERAC.AG.MEDIAD.            21.030.000,00       -585.000,00     20.445.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22609/00  OTROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/22615/00  AGENTES RECAUDAD. EX             2.000.000,00       -820.000,00      1.180.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22617/00  COSTAS RECAUDACIÓN EJECUTIVA      2.000.000,00              0,00      2.000.000,00              0,00
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      G/61L/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    350.000,00        167.009,89        182.990,11  47,72        167.009,89              0,00  47,72         52.190,60        114.819,29  14,91         52.190,60              0,00  14,91

      G/61L/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          260.160,00        279.281,35        -19.121,35 107,35        230.222,74         49.058,61  88,49         45.041,88        185.180,86  17,31         40.585,58          4.456,30  15,60

      G/61L/22702/00  VALORACIONES Y PERITAJES           600.000,00         21.215,87        578.784,13   3,54         21.215,87              0,00   3,54         21.215,87              0,00   3,54         21.215,87              0,00   3,54

      G/61L/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y                     0,00        137.754,07       -137.754,07   0,00        137.754,07              0,00   0,00         59.504,38         78.249,69   0,00         59.504,38              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        120.000,00         20.129,68         99.870,32  16,77         20.129,68              0,00  16,77         10.970,68          9.159,00   9,14         10.970,68              0,00   9,14

      G/61L/22709/00  OTROS                               15.000,00          2.591,39         12.408,61  17,28          2.591,39              0,00  17,28          2.591,39              0,00  17,28          2.591,39              0,00  17,28

      G/61L/23000/00  DIETAS                              40.000,00         14.304,66         25.695,34  35,76         14.304,66              0,00  35,76          3.850,26         10.454,40   9,63          3.850,26              0,00   9,63

      G/61L/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          75.000,00         16.382,10         58.617,90  21,84         16.382,10              0,00  21,84          9.412,50          6.969,60  12,55          9.412,50              0,00  12,55

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         28.370.160,00      9.968.258,98     18.401.901,02  35,14      9.919.200,37         49.058,61  34,96      8.549.809,31      1.369.391,06  30,14      8.529.950,69         19.858,62  30,07

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS      28.370.160,00      9.968.258,98     18.401.901,02  35,14      9.919.200,37         49.058,61  34,96      8.549.809,31      1.369.391,06  30,14      8.529.950,69         19.858,62  30,07

      G/61L/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA              3.500.000,00      2.703.119,90        796.880,10  77,23      2.703.119,90              0,00  77,23      2.703.119,90              0,00  77,23      2.703.119,90              0,00  77,23

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.500.000,00      2.703.119,90        796.880,10  77,23      2.703.119,90              0,00  77,23      2.703.119,90              0,00  77,23      2.703.119,90              0,00  77,23

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                            3.500.000,00      2.703.119,90        796.880,10  77,23      2.703.119,90              0,00  77,23      2.703.119,90              0,00  77,23      2.703.119,90              0,00  77,23

      G/61L/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                30.000,00          9.306,79         20.693,21  31,02          9.306,79              0,00  31,02          9.306,79              0,00  31,02          9.306,79              0,00  31,02

      G/61L/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                90.000,00         30.225,72         59.774,28  33,58         30.225,72              0,00  33,58         30.225,72              0,00  33,58         30.225,72              0,00  33,58

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            120.000,00         39.532,51         80.467,49  32,94         39.532,51              0,00  32,94         39.532,51              0,00  32,94         39.532,51              0,00  32,94

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              120.000,00         39.532,51         80.467,49  32,94         39.532,51              0,00  32,94         39.532,51              0,00  32,94         39.532,51              0,00  32,94

***   113901  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     39.520.034,00     14.473.833,47     25.046.200,53  36,62     14.424.774,86         49.058,61  36,50     13.055.383,80      1.369.391,06  33,03     13.035.525,18         19.858,62  32,98

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              2.957.145,00      1.316.889,86      1.640.255,14  44,53      1.316.889,86              0,00  44,53      1.316.889,86              0,00  44,53      1.316.889,86              0,00  44,53

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              2.459.034,00        425.722,17      2.033.311,83  17,31        425.722,17              0,00  17,31        425.722,17              0,00  17,31        425.722,17              0,00  17,31

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              4.048.139,00      1.069.012,27      2.979.126,73  26,41      1.069.012,27              0,00  26,41      1.069.012,27              0,00  26,41      1.069.012,27              0,00  26,41

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 73.396,00        147.972,75        -74.576,75 201,61        147.972,75              0,00 201,61        147.972,75              0,00 201,61        147.972,75              0,00 201,61

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA             2.026.115,00        720.166,86      1.305.948,14  35,54        720.166,86              0,00  35,54        720.166,86              0,00  35,54        720.166,86              0,00  35,54

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO           5.565.675,00      1.720.425,01      3.845.249,99  30,91      1.720.425,01              0,00  30,91      1.720.425,01              0,00  30,91      1.720.425,01              0,00  30,91

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           9.443.878,00      2.913.984,97      6.529.893,03  30,86      2.913.984,97              0,00  30,86      2.913.984,97              0,00  30,86      2.913.984,97              0,00  30,86

      G/61L/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00         57.518,38        -57.518,38   0,00         57.518,38              0,00   0,00         57.518,38              0,00   0,00         57.518,38              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12110/00  DIFERENCIAS RETRIBUT                     0,00          2.121,81         -2.121,81   0,00          2.121,81              0,00   0,00          2.121,81              0,00   0,00          2.121,81              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12800/00  PERS.FUNC.INTERINO E               632.000,00        349.484,59        282.515,41  55,30        349.484,59              0,00  55,30        349.484,59              0,00  55,30        349.484,59              0,00  55,30

      G/61L/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  10.700,00          3.897,95          6.802,05  36,43          3.897,95              0,00  36,43          3.897,95              0,00  36,43          3.897,95              0,00  36,43

      G/61L/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                        0,00          3.187,20         -3.187,20   0,00          3.187,20              0,00   0,00          3.187,20              0,00   0,00          3.187,20              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                12.000,00          3.908,10          8.091,90  32,57          3.908,10              0,00  32,57          3.908,10              0,00  32,57          3.908,10              0,00  32,57

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA             6.052,00          4.033,50          2.018,50  66,65          4.033,50              0,00  66,65          4.033,50              0,00  66,65          4.033,50              0,00  66,65

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                 2.809,00          2.505,20            303,80  89,18          2.505,20              0,00  89,18          2.505,20              0,00  89,18          2.505,20              0,00  89,18

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              3.882,00          2.586,30          1.295,70  66,62          2.586,30              0,00  66,62          2.586,30              0,00  66,62          2.586,30              0,00  66,62

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO               515.536,00        171.284,61        344.251,39  33,22        171.284,61              0,00  33,22        171.284,61              0,00  33,22        171.284,61              0,00  33,22

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL (AD                   240,00            160,00             80,00  66,67            160,00              0,00  66,67            160,00              0,00  66,67            160,00              0,00  66,67

      G/61L/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO               186.628,00          8.371,28        178.256,72   4,49          8.371,28              0,00   4,49          8.371,28              0,00   4,49          8.371,28              0,00   4,49

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             7.305.708,00      2.446.262,11      4.859.445,89  33,48      2.446.262,11              0,00  33,48      2.446.262,11              0,00  33,48      2.446.262,11              0,00  33,48

      G/61L/16001/00  ISFAS                               21.000,00          1.035,04         19.964,96   4,93          1.035,04              0,00   4,93          1.035,04              0,00   4,93          1.035,04              0,00   4,93

      G/61L/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00        295.060,63       -295.060,63   0,00        295.060,63              0,00   0,00        295.060,63              0,00   0,00        295.060,63              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16201/00  ACCION SOCIAL (ADMIN                     0,00          8.215,50         -8.215,50   0,00          8.215,50              0,00   0,00          8.215,50              0,00   0,00          8.215,50              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                98.379,00         63.425,32         34.953,68  64,47         63.425,32              0,00  64,47         63.425,32              0,00  64,47         63.425,32              0,00  64,47

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         35.368.316,00     11.737.231,41     23.631.084,59  33,19     11.737.231,41              0,00  33,19     11.737.231,41              0,00  33,19     11.737.231,41              0,00  33,19

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                           35.368.316,00     11.737.231,41     23.631.084,59  33,19     11.737.231,41              0,00  33,19     11.737.231,41              0,00  33,19     11.737.231,41              0,00  33,19

***   113903  OTROS SERVICIOS Y CENTROS               35.368.316,00     11.737.231,41     23.631.084,59  33,19     11.737.231,41              0,00  33,19     11.737.231,41              0,00  33,19     11.737.231,41              0,00  33,19

****  1139  AGENCIA TRIBUTARIA DE ANDALUCIA           74.888.350,00     26.211.064,88     48.677.285,12  35,00     26.162.006,27         49.058,61  34,93     24.792.615,21      1.369.391,06  33,11     24.772.756,59         19.858,62  33,08
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      G/61L/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    350.000,00              0,00        350.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          260.160,00              0,00        260.160,00              0,00

      G/61L/22702/00  VALORACIONES Y PERITAJES         1.100.000,00       -500.000,00        600.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        120.000,00              0,00        120.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22709/00  OTROS                               15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/23000/00  DIETAS                              40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          75.000,00              0,00         75.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         30.275.160,00     -1.905.000,00     28.370.160,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS      30.275.160,00     -1.905.000,00     28.370.160,00              0,00

      G/61L/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA              3.500.000,00              0,00      3.500.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.500.000,00              0,00      3.500.000,00              0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                            3.500.000,00              0,00      3.500.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                90.000,00              0,00         90.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            120.000,00              0,00        120.000,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              120.000,00              0,00        120.000,00              0,00

***   113901  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     41.020.034,00     -1.500.000,00     39.520.034,00              0,00

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              2.957.145,00              0,00      2.957.145,00              0,00

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              2.459.034,00              0,00      2.459.034,00              0,00

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              4.048.139,00              0,00      4.048.139,00              0,00

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 73.396,00              0,00         73.396,00              0,00

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA             2.026.115,00              0,00      2.026.115,00              0,00

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO           5.565.675,00              0,00      5.565.675,00              0,00

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           9.443.878,00              0,00      9.443.878,00              0,00

      G/61L/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12110/00  DIFERENCIAS RETRIBUT                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12800/00  PERS.FUNC.INTERINO E               632.000,00              0,00        632.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  10.700,00              0,00         10.700,00              0,00

      G/61L/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                        0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                12.000,00              0,00         12.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA             6.052,00              0,00          6.052,00              0,00

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                 2.809,00              0,00          2.809,00              0,00

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              3.882,00              0,00          3.882,00              0,00

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO               515.536,00              0,00        515.536,00              0,00

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL (AD                   240,00              0,00            240,00              0,00

      G/61L/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO               186.628,00              0,00        186.628,00              0,00

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             7.305.708,00              0,00      7.305.708,00              0,00

      G/61L/16001/00  ISFAS                               21.000,00              0,00         21.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/16201/00  ACCION SOCIAL (ADMIN                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                98.379,00              0,00         98.379,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         35.368.316,00              0,00     35.368.316,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                           35.368.316,00              0,00     35.368.316,00              0,00

***   113903  OTROS SERVICIOS Y CENTROS               35.368.316,00              0,00     35.368.316,00              0,00

****  1139  AGENCIA TRIBUTARIA DE ANDALUCIA           76.388.350,00     -1.500.000,00     74.888.350,00              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                           74.888.350,00     26.211.064,88     48.677.285,12  35,00     26.162.006,27         49.058,61  34,93     24.792.615,21      1.369.391,06  33,11     24.772.756,59         19.858,62  33,08
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***** TOTAL                                           76.388.350,00     -1.500.000,00     74.888.350,00              0,00


